STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

1.1.1.1.1.1.1.

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the State Bank of St. Michael, St. Michael, Wright County, Minnesota.

STATE OF MINNESOTA) (SS COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

Robt. D. Beery
I, Elmannia Commissioner of Banks
of the State of Minnesota, do hereby appoint

Z. GAULT

Special Deputy Examiner, as my agent to assist me in the duty of the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the State Bank of St. Michael, Minnesota.

His duties will be such as are usually performed by the persons in charge of the winding up of the affairs of an insolvent bank, and also such duties as may be assigned to him from time to time by the Commissioner of Banks, and his general duties also may be defined and limited from time to time by the Commissioner of Banks.

WITNESS My Hand and Seal this 28th day of August, A.D. 1936, at my office in the City of Saint Paul, Minnesota.

ROBT. D. BEERY
Commissioner of Banks of
the State of Minnesota

By G. S. Bacon
Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

STEEL STEEL the restriction of the 5 THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE 0

14

म् स्मि

Special Bounts Examiner, se as acent to easies me

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT FEIATE FIGURE 1 JAN 1 2 1937

SO THE SECTION Ę. (t) i-1 1

一年 一年

STATE OF MINING.

DEPARTMENT OF

BANGUAG DIVISION

I hereby certify shat the within fortunement has been compared by me with the loriginal instrument and is a true and covered goopy of the original document which was find in this office on the day

A. D. 193.2

Real NER OF BANKE

Rose or Been

80/8

Maria William